

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18510/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 18/05/2012 in DBCWP No.4677/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

HARI KISHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)WITH SLP(C) NO. 18511 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)SLP(C) NO. 18512-18515 of 2012
I.A.Nos. 44-47 (Appln. for Intervention)
(With office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)SLP(C) NO. 18516 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)SLP(C) NO. 18517 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)SLP(C) NO. 18518 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 21/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Ms. Afshan Pracha, Adv.
Ms. Rachna, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Arora, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Chirsti Jain, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Gohil, Adv
Ms. Ruchika Gohil, Adv.

Mr. Dhanjaya K. Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv

Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra S. Garia, Adv.

For Applicant in: Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
SLP(C) Nos 18512-18515/12

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.

Mr. Girraj P. Sharma - In Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR.P.A

(M.S. NEGI)
COURT MASTER