

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18510/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 18/05/2012 in DBCWP No.4677/2012 of  
The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

HARI KISHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJASTHAN HIGH COURT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18511 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 18512-18515 of 2012  
(With office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 18516 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 18517 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 18518 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/10/2012 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.(NP)  
Mr. Anil Kumar, Adv.(NP)  
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.(NP)  
Mr. Ravindra S. Garia, Adv.(NP)  
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.(Mentioned by)  
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv  
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters immediately after Dusshera Vacation.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)  
| Court Master

|