

For Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, ASG
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.
Mr. Pranav Vyas, Adv.
Ms. Seema Rao, Adv.
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, Adv.
Mr. Angad Kochhar, Adv.
Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.
Respondent No.3 in-person.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal on Wednesday, 16th
January, 2013.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER